
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

W336 S1596 Wolf Rd

Oconomowoc, WI 53066

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566
rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Ryan Voegeli

Thomas Berg

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

marci@interstatetree.comInterstate Tree Co. (262) 968-4090

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Contract 7801

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Marci Jungbluth

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Dylan Schulz

Sara Schultz

6/16/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7801

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

2547 Dyreson Rd

McFarland, WI 53558

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

2121 Brooks Ave

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation (414) 476-9130

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.com

Janel 
Christianson

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

(608) 222-2247

Jane Rossing

(815) 266-4200

(815) 315-7719

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Ken Buchholz

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Morse Electric, Inc.

Randy Pedretti randy.pedretti@neenahenterprises.comNeenah Foundry Co

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

(608) 255-9223

Mike Moll mike@mollconstruction.netMoll Construction Inc (608) 838-8887 x2

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

(608) 845-8900

Joe Culek

6/16/2017



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7801

W8938 Marsh Rd.

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

7200 N Broadway Ave.

Rochester, MN 55906

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53555

N6W23633 Bluemound Rd.

Waukesha , WI 53186

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

bert.west-land@centurytel.netWest-Land Restoration Inc. (608) 846-9107bert west

105

Elizabeth 
Hackett bhackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

(815) 266-4200

dschmitt@zenithtechinc.comZenith Tech Inc. (262) 524-1864

Dan Lei dlei@themorsegroup.comThe Morse Group

Diane Schmitt

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

Jim Weidner jim.weidner@rochestercp.comRochester Concrete Product

redarrowelectric@hotmail.comRed Arrow Electric (608) 516-3116

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 592-0625

(507) 535-1496

Dan Evenson

Ryan Bendixen

6/16/2017


